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= 91

Standard tuning

1

Tempo: 91

Intro
Dm Bb/C C/D Bb/D Dm Bb/C C/D

S-Gt

9

Bb/D

Part A
Dm Bb/C C/D Bb/D

3 5
3 3

1 8 6
6 6

3 3 5

14

Dm Bb/C C/D Bb/D Dm

3 5
3 3

1 8 6
6 6

3 5 3 0
1

5 6 5

19

Bb/C C/D Bb/D Dm Bb/C

(5)
6

8 6
6 6

3 3 5 3 5
3 3

1 8 6
6 6
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24

C/G

Part B
Dm Bb/D C Bb

Part C
Dm

3 13 15 (15) 3 5
3 3

30

Bb/D C Bb Dm Bb/D

1 8 6
6 6

3 3 5 3 5
3 3

1 8 6
6 6

35

C/G Bb/F Dm Bb/D C

3 5 3 0 3 5
3 3

1 1 8 6
6 6

3

40

Bb Dm Bb/D C/G Bb/F

3 5 3 5 3 5
3 3

1 8 6
6 6

3 5 3 0 1 1 0
3

45

Part D
F C/E Dm

1 8 6 8 (8)

5

8 6 5 3 1 3 3 5 (5) 8 6 5 6 6
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49

Bb C/G Bb C

Part E
Dm

8
6 6

5 5 3 1
3

8
6 6

3 8 10
10

54

Bb/D C Bb Dm Bb/D

12 13 12 13 12 10 10 8
10

12 13 13 15
15

14

12 13 12 13 12 10 10

59

C/G Bb/F Dm Bb/D C

8
10

12 13 13 15
13 15

14

12 13 12 13 12 10 10 8
10

64

Bb Dm Bb/D C/G

12 12 13 13 15
13 15

14

12 13 12 13 12 10 10 10 8

68

Bb/F

Part F
F C/E Dm Bb C/G Bb

12 13 13 15 (15)
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76

C

Part G
F C/G Dm

1 8 6 8 (8)

5

8 6 5 3 0 3 3 5 (5) 13 12 10 12 12

81

Bb C/G Bb C

Part H
Dm

13 10 10 13 13 12
13

10
11

10
11 11

8 8 10
10

87

Bb/D C Bb Dm Bb/D

12 13 12 13 12 10 10 8
10

12 13 13 15
15

14

12 13 12 13 12 10 10

92

C/G Bb/F Dm Bb/D C

8
10

12 13 13 15
13 15

14

12 13 12 13 12 10 10 8
10

97

Eb Dm Bb/D C Bb

11 11 13 13 15
13 15

17

14

15
17

17
18

15
17

17
18

15
17 18

19
18
19

17
17

19
19

17
17

15
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102

Part I
Dm Bb/C C/D Bb/D Dm Bb/C C/D Bb/D

Part J
Dm

15 17 15

111

Bb/C C/D Bb/D Dm Bb/C

17
17 15

17
15 17

14
13 15

14

12

14

116

C/D Bb/D Dm Bb/C

3 3

C/D

12 13 12
13 11

15 17 17 15 13 15 13 12 10 8 10 12

121

Bb/D Dm C/D Bb/D Dm

11
8 8 5

5 6 5 5 6
3 1

127

Bb/C C/D Bb/D Dm Bb/C

5 13 12 12 12 13 13 15 17 15 13 15 12 13 13 12 10

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/6

132

C/D Bb/D

Part K
N.C.
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